TAK-BOK
HYDRAULICS
POWER PACKS
MINI
Contact
+27 21 706 7573
Website
hirschhydraulics.co.za
Email
Centre Manifold
HOW TO ORDER
CENTRE MANIFOLD
TKU2 - - - /
PUMP
R37
CARTRIDGE
A2Y
TANK
08H
V
ELECTRIC MOTORS
A38.22B
External Manifolds
Spare Parts
orizontal
ertical
Contact
+27 21 706 7573
Website
hirschhydraulics.co.za
Email
Code Description
HPU2 Standart center manifold
Code Description
F82 Foot flange
KPLNAC Coupling for AC motor
KPLNDC Coupling for DC motor
DK0312A 12VDC-150A Relay starter
DK0324M 24VDC-150A Relay Starter
DK0324M 24VDC-200A Relay Starter
OC02 Oil cap 1/4"
OC03 Oil cap 3/8"
OC04 Oil cap 1/2"
OC06 Oil cap 3/4"
FIL05 Suction filter 3/8"
TDAH Horizontal suction pipe 3/8"
TDA*** Vertical suction pipe 3/8"
TDR*** Return line pipe
Code Description
HPM10 Spacer manifold
HPM11A NG6 parallel vertical manifold lateral ports
HPM11S NG6 parallel vertical end manifold lateral ports
HPM12A NG6 serial vertical manifold lateral ports
HPM12S NG6 serial vertical end manifold lateral ports
HPM11HB NG6 parallel horizontal starting manifold lateral ports
HPM11HA NG6 parallel horizontal middle manifold lateral ports
HPM11HS NG6 parallel horizontal end manifold lateral ports
HPM12HB NG6 serial horizontal starting manifold lateral ports
HPM12HA NG6 serial horizontal middle manifold lateral ports
HPM12HS NG6 serial horizontal end manifold lateral ports
HPM20 Double single acting manifold
HPM25 Hand pump application manifold
HPM82 SAE8-2 cavity manifold
HPM83 SAE8-3 cavity manifold
Oil Tanks
Code Diplacment
cc/rev
Max. Speed
rpm
Pressure - Bar
Operating Maximum
R05 0.5 6000 230 270
R06 0.65 6000 230 270
R08 0.8 6000 230 270
R11 1.1 6000 230 270
R13 1.3 6000 230 270
R16 1.6 6000 230 270
R18 1.8 6000 230 270
R21 2.1 6000 230 270
R27 2.7 6000 230 270

When you order a complete power unit, the F82 foot flange will be attached to the unit as standart.
If you request an other mounting type, please contact with us.
HOW TO ORDER
CENTRE MANIFOLD
TKU2 - - - /
PUMP
R37
CARTRIDGE
A2Y
TANK
08H
V
ELECTRIC MOTORS
A38.22B
Gear Pumps
Code Capacity Lt Length mm
05 4 225
06 5 270
08 6 290
10 8 370
12 10 440
14 12 545
Steel Tank Q200 mm
Code Capacity Lt Length mm
S15 15 300x260x260
S20 20 350x300x300
S30 30 350x300x425
Code Diameter mm
N120 120
N123 123
Square Tank
Tank Neck
orizontal
ertical
Contact
+27 21 706 7573
Website
hirschhydraulics.co.za
Email
Centre Manifold
HOW TO ORDER
CENTRE MANIFOLD
TKU2 - - - /
PUMP
R37
CARTRIDGE
A2Y
TANK
08H
V
ELECTRIC MOTORS
A38.22B
External Manifolds
Spare Parts
orizontal
ertical
Contact
+27 21 706 7573
Website
hirschhydraulics.co.za
Email
Code Description
HPU2 Standart center manifold
Code Description
F82 Foot flange
KPLNAC Coupling for AC motor
KPLNDC Coupling for DC motor
DK0312A 12VDC-150A Relay starter
DK0324M 24VDC-150A Relay Starter
DK0324M 24VDC-200A Relay Starter
OC02 Oil cap 1/4"
OC03 Oil cap 3/8"
OC04 Oil cap 1/2"
OC06 Oil cap 3/4"
FIL05 Suction filter 3/8"
TDAH Horizontal suction pipe 3/8"
TDA*** Vertical suction pipe 3/8"
TDR*** Return line pipe
Code Description
HPM10 Spacer manifold
HPM11A NG6 parallel vertical manifold lateral ports
HPM11S NG6 parallel vertical end manifold lateral ports
HPM12A NG6 serial vertical manifold lateral ports
HPM12S NG6 serial vertical end manifold lateral ports
HPM11HB NG6 parallel horizontal starting manifold lateral ports
HPM11HA NG6 parallel horizontal middle manifold lateral ports
HPM11HS NG6 parallel horizontal end manifold lateral ports
HPM12HB NG6 serial horizontal starting manifold lateral ports
HPM12HA NG6 serial horizontal middle manifold lateral ports
HPM12HS NG6 serial horizontal end manifold lateral ports
HPM20 Double single acting manifold
HPM25 Hand pump application manifold
HPM82 SAE8-2 cavity manifold
HPM83 SAE8-3 cavity manifold
Oil Tanks
Code Diplacment
cc/rev
Max. Speed
rpm
Pressure - Bar
Operating Maximum
R05 0.5 6000 230 270
R06 0.65 6000 230 270
R08 0.8 6000 230 270
R11 1.1 6000 230 270
R13 1.3 6000 230 270
R16 1.6 6000 230 270
R18 1.8 6000 230 270
R21 2.1 6000 230 270
R27 2.7 6000 230 270

When you order a complete power unit, the F82 foot flange will be attached to the unit as standart.
If you request an other mounting type, please contact with us.
HOW TO ORDER
CENTRE MANIFOLD
TKU2 - - - /
PUMP
R37
CARTRIDGE
A2Y
TANK
08H
V
ELECTRIC MOTORS
A38.22B
Gear Pumps
Code Capacity Lt Length mm
05 4 225
06 5 270
08 6 290
10 8 370
12 10 440
14 12 545
Steel Tank Q200 mm
Code Capacity Lt Length mm
S15 15 300x260x260
S20 20 350x300x300
S30 30 350x300x425
Code Diameter mm
N120 120
N123 123
Square Tank
Tank Neck
orizontal
ertical
Contact
+27 21 706 7573
Website
hirschhydraulics.co.za
Email
Y
Z
X
T0
A
M
E
P T1
T2
T3